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MASTER FINAL LLIGA KIDS by OZONE

Calendario: ALEVI MASC (nascuts en 2012-13) / Fase grupos

Fecha/lugar

24/1/2416:00
PISTA1

24/1/2416:00
PISTA3

24/1/24.16:30
PISTA7

24/1/24.16:30
PISTA1

24/1/2417:00
PISTA 8

24/1/2417:00
PISTA2

24/M1/2417:30
PISTA3

24/M/2417:30
PISTA1

24/1/24.18:00
PISTA 4

24/11/2418:00
PISTA1

Local

Alvaro Ariza Garcia
Adrid Revés Tost

Ariadna Freixas Sanchez
Aleix Canosa Messegué

Martina Cardenas
Jaume Palau Aparicio

Alvaro Ariza Garcia
Adrid Revés Tost

Martina Cardenas
Jaume Palau Aparicio

Samuel Miron
Oriol Pagano Manteca

Ariadna Freixas Sanchez
Aleix Canosa Messegué

Roc Arnau Ortega
Joana Capdevila Cabau

Roc Arnau Ortega
Joana Capdevila Cabau

Samuel Miron
Oriol Pagano Manteca

1/1

Resultado

4-6

6-4

7-4

5-5

8-4

2-9

12-0

8-4

0-8

2-6

Visitante

Roc Arnau Ortega
Joana Capdevila Cabau

Martina Cardenas
Jaume Palau Aparicio

Roc Arnau Ortega
Joana Capdevila Cabau

Samuel Miron
Oriol Pagano Manteca

Alvaro Ariza Garcia
Adria Revés Tost

Ariadna Freixas Sanchez
Aleix Canosa Messegué

Alvaro Ariza Garcia
Adria Revés Tost

Samuel Miron
Oriol Pagano Manteca

Ariadna Freixas Sanchez
Aleix Canosa Messegué

Martina Cardenas
Jaume Palau Aparicio
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